
4. kolo SP 4.kolo SP "Pohár primátora mesta Kežmarok"
LK Kežmarský šíp 1992 (4SPKK25)
Kežmarok, Od 09-08-2025 do 10-08-2025

Štatistika (Kluby)
OL KL Spolu

U21M U21Z U18M U18Z U15M U15Z U14M U14Z U13M U13Z U11M U11Z 50M 70Z M Z Spolu U18M U18Z U15M U15Z 50M 50Z 60M M Z Spolu
ASC - ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 0 1
BAV - Blue Arrows Viničné 1 1 3 2 2 9 3 1 4 13
GAT - Golden Archery Team 1 1 0 1
GFT - Gruppo sportivo Fiamme Azzurre 1 1 0 1
HAR - Lukostrelecký klub Hubert Arro 0 1 1 2 2
HH3 - Horné Húščie 3D 1 1 0 1
LBB - LukostrelecBB 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 7
LKB - Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 2 1 3 6 1 3 1 5 11
LKJ - Lukostrelecky Klub Jasov 1 1 3 5 0 5
LKK - LK Kežmarský šíp 1992 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 5 3 11 15
LKO - Lukostrelecký klub Topoľ 0 1 1 2 2
LKS - Lukostrelecký klub Senica 0 1 1 1 3 3
LKT - Lukostrelecký klub Turiec 1 1 0 1
LKZ - Lukostrelecký klub Žilina 1 1 1 3 0 3
LPP - Luk Klub Pohoda 1 1 0 1
LPR - Lukostreľba pre radosť 0 0 0
LSL - Liptovský školský lukostreleck 1 2 3 1 1 4
LSV - Lukostrelecký klub Svit 0 0 0
LXK - LUX Krupina 2 1 3 0 3
PET - I. SŠLK Petržalka 2 2 0 2
RAP - Red Arrows Poprad 1 2 3 1 1 4
REF - Reflex Žilina 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 12 1 1 2 4 16
SAB - Slávia Archery Bratislava 1 1 2 0 2
SAH - SPORTAcademy Hlohovec 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 0 7
SLK - Spišský lukostrelecký klub 0 0 0
SNP - Lukostrelecký klub Suchá nad P 1 1 2 0 2
ULV - TJ Slávia UVLF Košice LO 4 8 5 2 1 3 4 2 2 1 4 36 0 36

Spolu: 27 3 1 10 13 9 3 5 4 8 6 6 2 6 1 22 8 107 3 2 1 1 10 1 2 15 1 36 143
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4. kolo SP 4.kolo SP "Pohár primátora mesta Kežmarok"
LK Kežmarský šíp 1992 (4SPKK25)
Kežmarok, Od 09-08-2025 do 10-08-2025

Štatistika (Kluby) Pokračovanie

HL DL TL Spolu
U18M U18Z U15M U15Z U13M U13Z U11M U11Z 50M 60M 60Z 70M 70Z M Z Spolu 70M Spolu 60M 70M Spolu

ASC - ASC Dukla Praha 0 0 0 1
BAV - Blue Arrows Viničné 0 0 0 13
GAT - Golden Archery Team 0 0 0 1
GFT - Gruppo sportivo Fiamme Azzurre 0 0 0 1
HAR - Lukostrelecký klub Hubert Arro 1 1 0 0 3
HH3 - Horné Húščie 3D 0 0 0 1
LBB - LukostrelecBB 1 1 1 2 1 2 8 0 0 15
LKB - Lukostrelecký klub Bratislava 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 15
LKJ - Lukostrelecky Klub Jasov 1 1 0 0 6
LKK - LK Kežmarský šíp 1992 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 0 1 1 26
LKO - Lukostrelecký klub Topoľ 0 0 0 2
LKS - Lukostrelecký klub Senica 0 0 0 3
LKT - Lukostrelecký klub Turiec 1 1 0 0 2
LKZ - Lukostrelecký klub Žilina 1 1 2 0 0 5
LPP - Luk Klub Pohoda 2 1 1 2 1 1 5 2 15 0 0 16
LPR - Lukostreľba pre radosť 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 4
LSL - Liptovský školský lukostreleck 2 2 0 0 6
LSV - Lukostrelecký klub Svit 1 1 0 0 1
LXK - LUX Krupina 1 2 1 4 0 0 7
PET - I. SŠLK Petržalka 1 2 1 4 0 0 6
RAP - Red Arrows Poprad 0 0 0 4
REF - Reflex Žilina 1 1 2 0 0 18
SAB - Slávia Archery Bratislava 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 6
SAH - SPORTAcademy Hlohovec 3 3 0 0 10
SLK - Spišský lukostrelecký klub 1 1 2 0 0 2
SNP - Lukostrelecký klub Suchá nad P 0 0 0 2
ULV - TJ Slávia UVLF Košice LO 0 1 1 0 37

Spolu: 27 1 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 4 4 2 4 1 15 8 67 1 1 1 1 2 70
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